IEll SYSTEM NACTICES
Plant Series
SECTION 030-142-801
Issue 1, March, 1950
AT&TCa Standard
TIMERS
3-TYPE
PIECE-PART OAT A AND REPLACEMENT PROCEDURES

Washer shoUld-be ins~rted on the cam
shaft between the fixed core of the shaft
and the core gear. Ordering information
for the phosphor bronze bearings, one piece
cams and associated parts noted above are
shown on the figures.
Copyright, 1950, by American Telephone and Telegraph Company
Printed in U. S. A. Page 1
.,
lb
lq
'
P-461730
TERMINAL MOUNTING P-482903 BEARING
(TERMINAL BLOCK) --~(CENTER BEAR ING
P-205651 P-287931
SCREW' IJ SCREW
~u~7~g~f ASSEMBLY f !....-
P-250666 SCREW r .. ,=-
P-482296 SHAFT
(CAM SHAFT)
P-482280
COIL SPRING
(RETRACTILE
SPRING) ~
P-483196 ~ • ,
BUSHING ----+--~H
MICRO-SWITCH CORP.
TYPE Bl-RW2051
MICRO -SWITCH
NOTE: IN ORDERING PARTS ASSOCIATED WITH THE
CAM SHAFT, SEE PARAGRAPH 2.03.
P-462165
BRACKET
P-213969 POST
(MOUNTING POST)
373868 COIL
(CLUTCH COIL)
P-92619 SCREW
P-484695 SPRING WASHER
P-462150 BRACKET
P-181432 SCREW
(MOTOR BRACKET
MOUNTING SCREW)
-= -· - - I P-28~ 148 WASHER r.rik ~ :;; -~ -- · • (WITH UPPER SCREW)
P-284979 LOCKWASHER
(WITH LOWER SCREW)
P-210851 SCREW
P-287931 SCREW
(MOTOR PINION SET SCREW)
P-482277 PINION
f-.--_;•;......... KS-13749 MOTOR
-• . "" P- 482287 WASHERS
P-482281 CORE
(CO RE GEAR)
P-180910 SCREW
: i -:j-- P-482902 BEARING
(RIGHT END BEARING)
(BRACKET MOUNTING SCREW)
(NOT ILLUSTRATED)
-+- P-462167 HANDLE